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TERM DATES AND HOLIDAYS 2024-2025 
 
 

Term 1 – 2024 Dates 

First Day of Term 1 Monday, 12th August 

Deadline for Term 1 Notification of Withdrawal Friday, 13th September 

Half-Term Break Monday, 14th October – Friday, 25th October 

Public Holiday (Deepavali) Thursday, 31st October 

Last Day of Term 1 Friday, 13th December 

 

Term 2 – 2025  

First Day of Term 2 Monday, 6th January 

Deadline for Term 2 Notification of Withdrawal Friday, 17th January 

Public Holiday (Lunar New Year) Wednesday, 29th January – Thursday, 30th January 

School Holiday Friday, 31st January 

Half-Term Break Monday, 17th February – Friday, 21st February 

Deadline for Term 3 Notification of Withdrawal Friday, 21st March 

Public Holiday (Hari Raya Puasa) Monday, 31st March 

Last Day of Term 2 Friday, 4th April 

 

Term 3 – 2025  

First Day of Term 3 Monday, 21st April 

Public Holiday (Labour Day Holiday) Thursday, 1st May 

Public Holiday (Vesak Day Holiday) Monday, 12th May 

Staff Professional Development Day (No school) Tuesday, 13th May 

School Holiday Friday, 6th June 

Last Day of Term 3 Thursday, 26th June 
 
 
 
 


